MK1418/MK1420
OPL3, OPL4 + Codec Clock Source
MDS 1418/20 A  1 Revision 013098            Printed 11/15/00
MicroClock Division of ICS•1271 Parkmoor Ave.•San Jose•CA•95126•(408)295-9800tel•(408)295-9818fax
The MK1418 and MK1420 are the ideal way to
generate clocks for new sound cards. The MK1420
provides clocks for Analog Devices’ AD1848,
Crystal Semiconductor’s CS4231, and Yamaha’s

L 0.016 0.035 0.406 0.889
8 pin SOIC
Ordering Information
Part/Order Number Marking Package Temperature
MK1418S MK1418S 8 pin SOIC 0-70°C
MK1418STR MK1418S Add tape and reel 0-70°C
MK1420S MK1420S 8 pin SOIC 0-70°C
MK1420STR MK1420S Add tape and reel 0-70°C
c
A
b
D